OVEL

ARYTIFG

EACPE

FUIRT

IRPIST

ARDTEH

LOGNEB

12

31

32

17

Walk with the Spirit

Clue words taken from Galatians 5:16 - 25 (NIV)

Double Puzzle

36

o7

37

149

34

33

13

29

30

23

15

38

11

10

17

20

35

25

1e

23

15

2z

21

6

28

37

39

30

14

38

10

30

3

27

26

16

Aiee Cucaracha! Those clue words are all messed up. They're from

your Scripture lesson. Read the verses to find words with those

letters. Then use the numbers fo place the letters in the message

from Billy Graham. Inquiring minds want to know what he said.

1 2 k] q 5 3 7 g 9 10 11 12 13 9 14
M ’
15 1o 17 3 3 7 18 15 20 15 2l e
14 1e 21 el 3 2 2 16 5 8 13 23 15 7 8
] 1 24 25 9 [ 3 6 15 27 24 5 28
239 30 2 24 15 29 5 15 31 26 2 30 21 9 32 g 9
15 18 33 34 2 3 22 18 33 35 5 5 26 14
1 27 31 23 2 33 22 36 26 23 12 24 s 1e 2 3
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